

Legislation Text

File #: 22-4772, Version: 1

A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing a contract modification to the Plans Review Services with related Plan Review Services Contract PSA 2021-023, with J.E.M. Inspections & Engineering Services, Inc. pursuant to Section 2-764(b), Approval of Change Orders and Contract Modifications, in an estimated amount of \$250,000 for additional plan review services.

Lobbyist: N/A

[Enter Brief History/Summary Here]

[Enter Recommended Action Here]